
No NIM Nama Mahasiswa UTS (20%) TUGAS (40%) UAS (20%)
Aktivitas 

Partisipatif (20%) Nilai Grade

1 F22020036 Khoiror Rizal Ritonga 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 E

2 F32021100 LIVIA KANAYA 82.90 85.00 88.33 80.00 84.25 A

3 F32021115 NURIL FARADILLA 88.60 80.00 95.00 75.00 83.72 A

4 F32021162 LAYLA RAMADHANI NASUTION 97.10 95.00 95.00 80.00 92.42 A

5 F42022193 ADI ARYA KUSUMA 97.10 80.00 91.67 80.00 85.75 A

6 F42022194 AGLIS RADITYA ARDANA 94.30 85.00 95.00 80.00 87.86 A

7 F42022196 AISYAH PUTRI DEVITASARI 97.10 80.00 91.67 90.00 87.75 A

8 F42022200 AMANDA NISA SETYOWATI 65.70 80.00 86.67 80.00 78.47 B

9 F42022201 AMELIA ERIANA PUTRI 97.10 80.00 91.67 80.00 85.75 A

10 F42022202 BAGUS PRAYOGA 88.60 90.00 93.33 80.00 88.39 A

11 F42022203 CHANDRA LUCKYTA WIDYA NINGRUM97.10 86.00 85.00 80.00 86.82 A

12 F42022204 DEBI FEBRIYANTI 94.30 80.00 68.33 72.00 78.93 B

13 F42022205 DEKI ARISANTAMA 94.30 80.00 83.33 70.00 81.53 A

14 F42022206 DELLA KUSUMA PREMASTUTI 77.10 80.00 90.00 80.00 81.42 A

15 F42022209 DINI NUR UTAMAWATI 94.30 80.00 75.00 80.00 81.86 A

16 F42022210 EKA AYU YOSIANA ELIMANAFE 74.30 80.00 86.67 80.00 80.19 A

17 F42022211 EKAWATI RAMBU TANGGU HANA 97.10 80.00 96.67 80.00 86.75 A

18 F42022212 EVANDA CAHYANINGRUM 91.40 80.00 75.00 80.00 81.28 A

19 F42022213 FADIYAH RAMADANIYAH 94.30 90.00 96.67 80.00 90.19 A

20 F42022214 FAJAR HIDAYATI 97.10 80.00 91.67 80.00 85.75 A

21 F42022215 FAMILI SETYANINGRUM 88.60 88.00 86.67 80.00 86.25 A

22 F42022218 HILARIA MARGARETHA BRIBI KERAF 97.10 80.00 91.67 80.00 85.75 A

23 F42022219 ICE YULIANCE GOBAY 100.00 80.00 96.67 80.00 87.33 A

24 F42022220 INDAH APRILLANI 80.00 80.00 88.33 80.00 81.67 A

25 F42022221 JIHAN KHUSNA 91.40 80.00 90.00 80.00 84.28 A

26 F42022222 KESYA AURELIA 97.10 80.00 96.67 80.00 86.75 A

27 F42022224 LINCE INDAH SARI HAREFA 97.10 80.00 90.00 80.00 85.42 A

28 F42022225 M RISKI IBNU RAMADHAN 94.30 95.00 88.33 80.00 90.53 A

29 F42022226 M. SADAM AL FAJAR 80.00 80.00 86.67 80.00 81.33 A

30 F42022227 MARIA STEVANIA BATE 97.10 80.00 91.67 80.00 85.75 A

31 F42022229 NABILA HASNA DEWI 91.40 80.00 90.00 80.00 84.28 A

32 F42022230 NADILA SUSANTO PUTRI 94.30 80.00 95.00 80.00 85.86 A

33 F42022231 NADIYA PUTRI NURJANAH 71.40 80.00 91.67 80.00 80.61 A



34 F42022232 NANDA RIBKA DWI DAMAYANTI 91.40 80.00 93.33 80.00 84.95 A

35 F42022233 OKTAVIA JESI 91.40 80.00 91.67 80.00 84.61 A

36 F42022234 PATRICIA ROSARIO MURI 88.60 80.00 88.33 80.00 83.39 A

37 F42022236 RAMBU FITRI HARATA NGARA 91.40 80.00 91.67 80.00 84.61 A

38 F42022237 RANI LESTARI 97.10 80.00 86.67 80.00 84.75 A

39 F42022238 REYNA ATHA ZHAFIRA 70.00 80.00 86.67 80.00 79.33 A

40 F42022240 SALSABILA DWI OKTARIDA 100.00 80.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 A

41 F42022243 SHEILA PUTRI RENGGANIS 91.40 80.00 96.67 80.00 85.61 A

42 F42022244 TALIA PERMATA SARI 100.00 80.00 91.67 80.00 86.33 A

43 F42022245 TARISA APRILIA 97.10 80.00 93.33 80.00 86.09 A

44 F42022248 YOLA TIARA 97.10 80.00 91.67 80.00 85.75 A

45 F42022252 ANTONIA ADE DWI ASTIKA 88.60 80.00 95.00 80.00 84.72 A

46 F42022255 ARISGA YUMNA AURUM SALSABILA 60.00 80.00 95.00 72.00 77.40 B

47 F42022258 AURELLIA PUTRI PRASISTA 94.30 80.00 95.00 80.00 85.86 A

48 F42022259 CLARA IMANUELLA GENOVIVA 60.00 80.00 95.00 70.00 77.00 B

49 F42022260 DESY RATNASARI 74.30 80.00 88.33 80.00 80.53 A

50 F42022261 DEVI RISTA CAHYANI 74.00 80.00 86.67 98.00 83.73 A

51 F42022264 DINA NOVITA YULIANTI 60.00 80.00 95.00 70.00 77.00 B

52 F42022266 ELSA LOURYTA AGUSTI 91.40 80.00 75.00 80.00 81.28 A

53 F42022268 FITRIA MUKAROMAH 65.70 80.00 95.00 74.00 78.94 B

54 F42022269 FLORINCE NONA NGEDANG 88.60 80.00 86.67 80.00 83.05 A

55 F42022276 ISTI WULANDARI 60.00 80.00 93.33 70.00 76.67 B

56 F42022280 KURNIA LISTIAWATI 91.40 80.00 98.33 80.00 85.95 A

57 F42022281 LISNA NUR VADILA 97.10 80.00 90.00 80.00 85.42 A

58 F42022282 MARSHA IRNANDA 60.00 95.00 91.67 70.00 82.33 A

59 F42022283 MIFTA PUTRI STEVIA 60.00 80.00 88.33 80.00 77.67 B

60 F42022284 MIRA MEIDITHA INA TARA 97.10 80.00 65.00 74.00 79.22 A

61 F42022287 NIA PUSPITA 91.40 80.00 95.00 80.00 85.28 A

62 F42022288 NIA WILIANDA 82.90 80.00 95.00 80.00 83.58 A

63 F42022289 NIDA NUR LATHIFAH 94.30 80.00 95.00 80.00 85.86 A

64 F42022290 NUR AYNI DYAH UTAMI 85.70 80.00 98.33 80.00 84.81 A

65 F42022292 NURUL HIDAYAH 71.40 80.00 98.33 80.00 81.95 A

66 F42022294 RISA ANNADA 60.00 80.00 88.33 80.00 77.67 B

67 F42022295 RIZQI MELAWATI SAPUTRI 88.60 80.00 95.00 80.00 84.72 A

68 F42022297 SALSABILA TRI DAMAYANTI 91.40 80.00 86.67 80.00 83.61 A



69 F42022299 SOLISTIANA 91.40 80.00 95.00 80.00 85.28 A

70 F42022302 TARISA PUSPITA SARI 88.60 80.00 80.00 80.00 81.72 A

71 F42022303 THERESIA JUNIARTI KODI 97.10 80.00 98.33 80.00 87.09 A

72 F42022305 VIRMAN YOSEF ARMANDO SERI GADJON60.00 80.00 65.00 80.00 73.00 B

73 F42022306 WIWIK TRIANI 91.40 80.00 95.00 80.00 85.28 A

74 F42022307 YUNDA ARIANI 88.60 80.00 75.00 80.00 80.72 A

75 F42022308 WINDA DWI UTAMI 88.60 80.00 93.33 80.00 84.39 A


